THE DATASHEET OF
01520001TXN941
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
Littelfuse.com
© 2023 Littelfuse, Inc.
062923-B
MAXI® MAB SERIES

resources at: littelfuse.com/MAB
01520001TXN
Ordering Information
Specifications
Current Rating Max:  60 Amps
Fuse Type:  MAXI
Flammability Rating:  UL 94 V-2
Input Terminals:  Recommended:
2.5 -6 MM² (DIN 46234)
6 -10 MM² (DIN 46234)
Mounting Method:  In-Line Fuse Holder
Recommended:
2.5 -6 MM² (DIN 46234)
6 -10 MM² (DIN 46234)
Max Voltage Rating:  32V
Wire Description:  Recommended: Cable Cross Section
Wire Size:  Recommended in MM²:
2.5, 4, 6 and 10
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CURRENT
RATING MAX  FUSE TYPE MOUNTING METHOD MAX VOLTAGE
RATING
01520001TXN 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder - 100 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520001TXN940 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with
Screws and Terminals - 200 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520001TXN941 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with Screws,
Terminals, and Cover - 100 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520001U 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder - 500 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
01520900H Protective Fuse Holder Cover - 500 Pcs. - - - -
01520900TXN Protective Fuse Holder Cover - 500 Pcs. - - - -
01520900U Protective Fuse Holder Cover - 500 Pcs. - - - -
0MAB0001F 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with Screws - 200 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
0MAB0001XP 32V In-Line Screw Terminal Fuse Holder with Screws
- Blister Pack - 5 Pcs. 60 Amps MAXI In-Line Fuse Holder 32V
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?